
 

  

BENJAMIN MASCULINO
50 M.L.
SERIE 1

1 FERNÁNDEZ LLORIS MARIO BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6132 8.20
2 BARAZA VIDAL JAVIER BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6650 8.78
3 CAMPOS SUÑER HUGO BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6655 8.78
4 MOCHOLI NAVARRO IGNACIO BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6123 9.41

SERIE 2
1 MIGUEL RUIZ IGNACIO BM EMID VALENCIA 6012 8.26
2 FERRIZ FOVED GUILLERMO BM EMID VALENCIA 6006 9.04
3 ESPINOSA PADILLA DANIEL BM C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6729 9.15
4 CORTINA HABA MAURO BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6126 9.22

SERIE 3
1 SORIANO ROIG ADRIAN BM EMID VALENCIA 6877 8.21
2 KEANE CUENCA ADRIAN BM EMID VALENCIA 6871 8.91
3 MARTIN BOLAÑOS SERGIO BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6097 9.17
4 GARRICA GUIJARRO MIGUEL BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6766 9.52

SERIE 4
1 CARRILLO CHAPARRO JAVIER BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6100 9.05
2 CORRECHER REYES MARCOS BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6092 9.25
3 HIDALGO SANCHEZ DAVID BM C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6731 9.49
4 SÁNCHEZ CHIRIVELLA MANEL BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6108 9.74

SERIE 5
1 MORALES GARRO ALEJANDRO BM COLEGIO ARGOS 6908 8.60
2 SANTAMARIA GONZALEZ MARIO BM EMID VALENCIA 6015 9.05
3 QUEROL SERRANO JOEL BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6131 9.10
4 GARCIA ÁLVAREZ HUGO BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6080 9.11

SERIE 6
1 CARBONELL BALBASTRE PEDRO BM C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6732 8.29
2 MARTINEZ LUJAN HECTOR BM EMID VALENCIA 6001 8.82
3 SAMANIEGO ITURRALDE JOSE BM EMID VALENCIA 6897 9.62
4 LAZARO ROS ALEX BM E.A.FDM MONCADA 7000 9.74

SERIE 7
1 IBÁÑEZ SANTOS DONOVAN BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6557 8.02
2 CABAÑERO SANCHEZ ANGEL BM C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6734 8.05
3 SENENT HERRERO HUGO BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6093 8.32
4 ANDRADA AGUILERA MARCO BM EMID VALENCIA 6881 8.54

SERIE 8
1 CORTINA HABA MAURO BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6126 8.81
2 TORRES NAVAL VICTOR BM E.A.FDM MONCADA 7002 8.93
3 VILLAGRASA MIGUEL BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7006 13.33

ALEVIN MASCULINO
60 M.L.
SERIE 1

1 SERRA CANET LUCAS AM EMID VALENCIA 6658 8.19
2 TODO MORALES ALVARO AM EMID VALENCIA 6018 8.33
3 NOVELLA PASTOR ANDRES AM AD LICEO FRANCES DE VALENCIA6861 9.87
4 MATEU ESTEBAN SANTI JULESAM AD LICEO FRANCES DE VALENCIA6851 10.11

SERIE 2
1 HERNÁNDEZ MURILLO MARCOS AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6166 9.04
2 AVELLA RUBIO ADRIAN AM EMID VALENCIA 6020 10.82
3 MARTIN GRENIER GABRIEL AM AD LICEO FRANCES DE VALENCIA6868 11.77

SERIE 3
1 ORTIZ GARCÍA BORJA AM COLEGIO ARGOS 6787 7.57
2 PASCUAL MIRALLES CARLOS AM AD LICEO FRANCES DE VALENCIA6846 8.10
3 HONRUBIA FLORES DIEGO AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6765 9.41
4 ESTEVE BRINES MARC AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6576 10.12
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SERIE 4
1 LOUM PASCUAL TAYB DAVID AM E.A.FDM MONCADA 6622 9.01
2 RODRIGUEZ POLIT LUCAS AM EMID VALENCIA 6037 9.15
3 GARCIA GARCIA RUBEN AM E.A.FDM MONCADA 6628 9.64
4 PONS MENGUAL DAVID AM C.A.CAMPANAR-REDOLAT TEAM 6602 11.07

SERIE 5
1 ARLANDIS MEUNIER MARIO AM EMID VALENCIA 6656 9.54
2 LANCHE ALMEIDA MARCOS ANTONIO AM EMID VALENCIA 6026 9.74
3 BONDÍA TOJAKA DEREK AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6764 9.82
4 TOVAR SANTAMARIA CARLOS AM E.A.FDM MONCADA 6627 10.15

SERIE 6
1 MARTI GALAN ENRIC AM EMID VALENCIA 6035 9.13
2 NARANJO LAGARDE ERIC AM AD LICEO FRANCES DE VALENCIA6883 9,64
3 ANTHONY DANIEL OSASOGIE AM EMID VALENCIA 6903 9,87

SERIE 7
1 GONZALEZ ALOU ALEJANDRO AM C.A.CAMPANAR-REDOLAT TEAM 6603 10.12
2 DÍAZ PALOMAR MIGUEL AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6179 10.21

 BENJAMIN MASCULINO  
500 ML  

Pto. Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑOCAT Club/Colegio Licencia MARCA
1 FILIBERTO LINARES MARC BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6710 1:37.14
2 PÉREZ ALMARZA TEO BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6139 1:42.72
3 MARTÍNEZ REQUENA MARCOS BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6129 1:44.25
4 LLANA NOVELLA WENCESLAO BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6101 1:46.00
5 COMES SANJUAN ALVARO BM EMID VALENCIA 6014 1:48.14
6 CUESTA PARDO DAVID BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6571 1:49.27
7 NAVARRO HURTADO DARIO BM E.A.FDM MONCADA 7001 1:50.69
8 MIGUEL RUIZ IGNACIO BM EMID VALENCIA 6012 1:52.89
9 PALANCA CABALLER SAMUEL BM C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6727 1:53.22

10 QUEROL SERRANO JOEL BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6131 1:55.23
11 LLUCH CRESPO NELSON BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6107 1:58.03
12 CABAÑERO SANCHEZ ANGEL BM C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6734 1:59.06
13 LATORRE COMES AARÓN BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6091 1:59.61
14 HIDALGO SANCHEZ DAVID BM C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6731 2:00.72
15 TARAZON ANAYA JAIME BM EMID VALENCIA 6007 2:00.89
16 NACHER ANDRES HUGO BM EMID VALENCIA 6011 2:07.41
17 QUEROL SERRANO JOAN BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6130 2:12.01
18 TIVEY GARCÍA MARC BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6161 2:14.23

 ALEVIN MASCULINO  
500 ML  

Pto. Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑOCAT Club/Colegio Licencia MARCA
1 LOUM PASCUAL TAYB DAVID AM E.A.FDM MONCADA 6622 1:32.00
2 SERRA CANET LUCAS AM EMID VALENCIA 6658 1:40.61
3 LANCHE ALMEIDA MARCOS ANTONIO AM EMID VALENCIA 6026 1:44.79
4 NOVELLA PASTOR ANDRES AM AD LICEO FRANCES DE VALENCIA6861 1:47.29
5 CAMPS CAÑAS ALBERTO AM AD LICEO FRANCES DE VALENCIA6847 1:47.69
6 TORRÉ FERNÁNDEZ ÁLVARO AM COLEGIO ARGOS 6783 1:50.53
7 MONTESINOS FERNÁNDEZ JAIME AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6577 1:55.22

 BENJAMIN-ALEVIN MASCULINO  
1000 ML  

Pto. Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑOCAT Club/Colegio Licencia MARCA
1 MARTI GALAN ENRIC AM EMID VALENCIA 6035 3:33.23
2 DOMENECH TORRES ADAM BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6145 3:34.84
3 PASCUAL MIRALLES CARLOS AM AD LICEO FRANCES DE VALENCIA6846 3:47.69
4 RODRIGUEZ POLIT LUCAS AM EMID VALENCIA 6037 3:51.24
5 MUSNIER BARBER TOMAS BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6086 3:51.74
6 ESPINOSA MARTÍNEZ JAVIER AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6216 4:01.27
7 GUTIÉRREZ VALERO JUAN AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6211 4:15.57
8 HERNÁNDEZ MURILLO MARCOS AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6166 4:21.46
9 MIRALLES SERRANO ALEX BM C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6788 4:24.06

10 RIBES GREGORIO SAUL BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6109 4:26.39

BENJAMIN MASCULINO
50 M.V.
SERIE 1

1 PASTOR RUBIO SAMUEL BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6133 10.60
2 MORALES GARRO ALEJANDRO BM COLEGIO ARGOS 6908 10.70
3 LATRE SANMARTÍN JOAQUÍN BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6149 11.18
4 ESPINOSA PADILLA DANIEL BM C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6729 11.18



SERIE 2
1 FILIBERTO LINARES MARC BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6710 10.12
2 PALANCA CABALLER SAMUEL BM C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6727 10.25
3 CABAÑERO SANCHEZ ANGEL BM C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6734 11.17
4 TORRES NAVAL VICTOR BM E.A.FDM MONCADA 7002 12.24

SERIE 3
1 MARTINEZ LUJAN HECTOR BM EMID VALENCIA 6001 9.99
2 DEL POZO QUISBERT JAVIER BM EMID VALENCIA 6878 10.25
3 NAVARRO HURTADO DARIO BM E.A.FDM MONCADA 7001 11.54
4 GARCÍA MORENO VICTOR BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6113 12.03

SERIE 4
1 COMES SANJUAN ALVARO BM EMID VALENCIA 6014 10.23
2 SORIANO ROIG ADRIAN BM EMID VALENCIA 6877 10.40
3 TARAZON ANAYA JAIME BM EMID VALENCIA 6007 10.56

SERIE 5
1 ANDRADA AGUILERA MARCO BM EMID VALENCIA 6881 10.23
2 NACHER ANDRES HUGO BM EMID VALENCIA 6011 10.43
3 CARBÓ GOMEZ ISMAEL BM C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6728 12.14
4 BENITEZ CASANOVA RAUL BM EMID VALENCIA 6009 16.54

SERIE 6
1 QUESADA ROYO JOAN BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6156 9.99
2 FERRIZ FOVED GUILLERMO BM EMID VALENCIA 6006 10.12
3 SAMANIEGO ITURRALDE JOSE BM EMID VALENCIA 6897 11.30

ALEVIN MASCULINO
60 M.V.
SERIE 1

1 ALFONSO CHIRIVELLA GUILLERMO AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6185 13.93
2 NOVELLA PASTOR ANDRES AM AD LICEO FRANCES DE VALENCIA6861 15.24

SERIE 2
1 NARANJO LAGARDE ERIC AM AD LICEO FRANCES DE VALENCIA6883 12.96
2 CONEJERO CASTILLO KIKE AM EMID VALENCIA 6375 13.56

SERIE 3
1 PÉREZ OLAYA SERGIO AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6209 15.52
2 AVELLA RUBIO ADRIAN AM EMID VALENCIA 6020 36.78

SERIE 4
1 ARLANDIS MEUNIER MARIO AM EMID VALENCIA 6656 10.95
2 MORENO ORTIZ DIEGO AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6168 11.03

SERIE 5
1 PASCUAL MIRALLES CARLOS AM AD LICEO FRANCES DE VALENCIA6846 9.44
2 FONSECA FERRER MIGUEL AM C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6716 10.52

SERIE 6
1 LANCHE ALMEIDA MARCOS ANTONIO AM EMID VALENCIA 6026 12.25
2 VIECO TABERNER MARIO AM C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6714 12.48

SERIE 7
1 TORRÉ FERNÁNDEZ ÁLVARO AM COLEGIO ARGOS 6783 12.61
2 GARCIA GARCIA RUBEN AM E.A.FDM MONCADA 6628 12.85

BENJAMIN MASCULINO
ALTURA

1 DOMENECH TORRES ADAM BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6145 1,05
2 KEANE CUENCA ADRIAN BM EMID VALENCIA 6871 0,94
3 SENENT HERRERO HUGO BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6093 0,88
4 GARCIA ÁLVAREZ HUGO BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6080 0,82
5 LÓPEZ HERRAIZ HUGO BM EMID VALENCIA 6794 0,82
6 CORRECHER REYES MARCOS BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6092 NULO

ALEVIN MASCULINO
ALTURA

1 FONSECA FERRER MIGUEL AM C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6716 1,26
2 SORIANO ROIG HECTOR AM EMID VALENCIA 6876 1,14
3 VIECO TABERNER MARIO AM C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6714 1,14
4 PRIETO VICENTE TOMAS AM EMID VALENCIA 6029 1,11
5 GUTIÉRREZ VALERO JUAN AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6211 1,08
6 CONEJERO CASTILLO KIKE AM EMID VALENCIA 6375 1,05
7 CAMPS CAÑAS ALBERTO AM AD LICEO FRANCES DE VALENCIA6847 1,05
8 TORRÉ FERNÁNDEZ ÁLVARO AM COLEGIO ARGOS 6783 1,05
9 TODO MORALES ALVARO AM EMID VALENCIA 6018 1,00

10 ORTIZ GARCÍA BORJA AM COLEGIO ARGOS 6787 0,94
11 MONTESINOS FERNÁNDEZ JAIME AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6577 0,88
12 ALFONSO CHIRIVELLA GUILLERMO AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6185 0,88
13 MORENO ORTIZ DIEGO AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6168 NULOS



BENJAMIN MASCULINO
LONGITUD

1 MARTÍNEZ REQUENA MARCOS BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6129 3,27
2 FERNÁNDEZ LLORIS MARIO BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6132 3,07
3 MUSNIER BARBER TOMAS BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6086 3,01
4 PALANCA CABALLER SAMUEL BM C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6727 2,96
5 BARAZA VIDAL JAVIER BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6650 2,95
6 MIGUEL RUIZ IGNACIO BM EMID VALENCIA 6012 2,87
7 LLUCH CRESPO NELSON BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6107 2,85
8 SÁNCHEZ CHIRIVELLA MANEL BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6108 2,81
9 LLANA NOVELLA WENCESLAO BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6101 2,79

10 QUESADA ROYO JOAN BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6156 2,78
11 CARRILLO CHAPARRO JAVIER BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6100 2,70
11 CUESTA PARDO DAVID BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6571 2,70
13 TARAZON ANAYA JAIME BM EMID VALENCIA 6007 2,62
13 SORIANO ROIG ADRIAN BM EMID VALENCIA 6877 2,62
15 DEL POZO QUISBERT JAVIER BM EMID VALENCIA 6878 2,61
16 LÓPEZ HERRAIZ HUGO BM EMID VALENCIA 6794 2,60
17 IBÁÑEZ SANTOS DONOVAN BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6557 2,58
17 SANTAMARIA GONZALEZ MARIO BM EMID VALENCIA 6015 2,58
19 CARBÓ GOMEZ ISMAEL BM C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6728 2,57
20 ANDRADA AGUILERA MARCO BM EMID VALENCIA 6881 2,51
21 PÉREZ ALMARZA TEO BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6139 2,50
22 CAMPOS SUÑER HUGO BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6655 2,49
22 COMES SANJUAN ALVARO BM EMID VALENCIA 6014 2,49
24 TIVEY GARCÍA MARC BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6161 2,45
24 PASTOR RUBIO SAMUEL BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6133 2,45
26 FERRIZ FOVED GUILLERMO BM EMID VALENCIA 6006 2,44
27 SAMANIEGO ITURRALDE JOSE BM EMID VALENCIA 6897 2,27
27 MARTIN BOLAÑOS SERGIO BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6097 2,27
29 MORALES GARRO ALEJANDRO BM COLEGIO ARGOS 6908 2,26
30 NAVARRO HURTADO DARIO BM E.A.FDM MONCADA 7001 2,25
31 CORTINA HABA MAURO BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6126 2,24
32 NACHER ANDRES HUGO BM EMID VALENCIA 6011 2,22
33 RIBES GREGORIO SAUL BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6109 2,21
34 MIRALLES SERRANO ALEX BM C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6788 2,05
35 QUEROL SERRANO JOAN BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6130 1,93
36 GARCÍA MORENO VICTOR BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6113 1,90
37 VILLAGRASA SANCHIS MIGUEL BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7006 1,81
38 GARRICA GUIJARRO MIGUEL BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6766 1,71
38 LATORRE COMES AARÓN BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6091 1,71
38 LAZARO ROS ALEX BM E.A.FDM MONCADA 7000 1,71
41 BENITEZ CASANOVA RAUL BM EMID VALENCIA 6009 1,62

TORRES NAVAL VICTOR BM E.A.FDM MONCADA 7002 NULOS

ALEVIN MASCULINO
LONGITUD

1 SORIANO ROIG HECTOR AM EMID VALENCIA 6876 3,96
2 ORTIZ GARCÍA BORJA AM COLEGIO ARGOS 6787 3,83
3 RODRIGUEZ POLIT LUCAS AM EMID VALENCIA 6037 3,75
4 ARLANDIS MEUNIER MARIO AM EMID VALENCIA 6656 3,67
5 NARANJO LAGARDE ERIC AM AD LICEO FRANCES DE VALENCIA6883 3,50
6 TODO MORALES ALVARO AM EMID VALENCIA 6018 3,45
7 SERRA CANET LUCAS AM EMID VALENCIA 6658 3,40
8 HONRUBIA FLORES DIEGO AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6765 3,33
9 GARCIA GARCIA RUBEN AM E.A.FDM MONCADA 6628 3,16

10 ESTEVE BRINES MARC AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6576 3,11
10 CONEJERO CASTILLO KIKE AM EMID VALENCIA 6375 3,11
12 DÍAZ PALOMAR MIGUEL AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6179 3,09
13 ESPINOSA MARTÍNEZ JAVIER AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6216 3,07
14 PRIETO VICENTE TOMAS AM EMID VALENCIA 6029 3,06
15 GONZALEZ BENLLOCH PABLO AM C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6721 2,95
16 MATEU 0 ESTEBAN SANTI JULESAM AD LICEO FRANCES DE VALENCIA6851 2,80
17 PONS MENGUAL DAVID AM C.A.CAMPANAR-REDOLAT TEAM 6602 2,76
18 GONZALEZ ALOU ALEJANDRO AM C.A.CAMPANAR-REDOLAT TEAM 6603 2,75
19 SARRIO GAILLARD ELIOTT MICHEL AM AD LICEO FRANCES DE VALENCIA6854 2,59
20 BONDÍA TOJAKA DEREK AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6764 2,57
21 ANTHONY 0 DANIEL OSASOGIE AM EMID VALENCIA 6903 2,52
22 DEL BAÑO NAVARRO RUBEN AM C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6718 2,28
23 TOVAR SANTAMARIA CARLOS AM E.A.FDM MONCADA 6627 2,27
24 MARTIN GRENIER GABRIEL AM AD LICEO FRANCES DE VALENCIA6868 2,10



BENJAMIN MASCULINO
PESO

1 LATRE SANMARTÍN JOAQUÍN BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6149 5,96
2 MARTINEZ LUJAN HECTOR BM EMID VALENCIA 6001 5,81
3 CARBONELL BALBASTRE PEDRO BM C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6732 5,60
4 MUSNIER BARBER TOMAS BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6086 5,15
5 KEANE CUENCA ADRIAN BM EMID VALENCIA 6871 5,14
6 SANTAMARIA GONZALEZ MARIO BM EMID VALENCIA 6015 5,12
7 LÓPEZ HERRAIZ HUGO BM EMID VALENCIA 6794 5,04
8 SENENT HERRERO HUGO BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6093 4,98
9 GARCIA ÁLVAREZ HUGO BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6080 4,90

10 VILLAGRASA SANCHIS MIGUEL BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7006 4,76
11 IBÁÑEZ SANTOS DONOVAN BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6557 4,75
12 DEL POZO QUISBERT JAVIER BM EMID VALENCIA 6878 4,74
13 SÁNCHEZ CHIRIVELLA MANEL BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6108 4,64
14 ESPINOSA PADILLA DANIEL BM C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6729 4,46
15 LLANA NOVELLA WENCESLAO BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6101 4,41
16 CUESTA PARDO DAVID BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6571 4,16
17 CORRECHER REYES MARCOS BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6092 4,15
18 MOCHOLI NAVARRO IGNACIO BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6123 4,10
19 CARBÓ GOMEZ ISMAEL BM C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6728 4,10
20 BENITEZ CASANOVA RAUL BM EMID VALENCIA 6009 4,07
21 MARTIN BOLAÑOS SERGIO BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6097 3,93
22 LAZARO ROS ALEX BM E.A.FDM MONCADA 7000 3,83
23 CARRILLO CHAPARRO JAVIER BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6100 3,75
24 MIRALLES SERRANO ALEX BM C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6788 3,73
25 HIDALGO SANCHEZ DAVID BM C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6731 3,72
26 RIBES GREGORIO SAUL BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6109 3,60
27 GARCÍA MORENO VICTOR BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6113 3,57
28 TORRES NAVAL VICTOR BM E.A.FDM MONCADA 7002 3,21
29 LLUCH CRESPO NELSON BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6107 2,88
31 LATORRE COMES AARÓN BM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6091 2,39

ALEVIN MASCULINO
PESO

1 LOUM PASCUAL TAYB DAVID AM E.A.FDM MONCADA 6622 8,84
2 ANTHONY 0 DANIEL OSASOGIE AM EMID VALENCIA 6903 7,50
3 SORIANO ROIG HECTOR AM EMID VALENCIA 6876 7,24
4 CAMPS CAÑAS ALBERTO AM AD LICEO FRANCES DE VALENCIA6847 7,07
5 PÉREZ OLAYA SERGIO AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6209 6,95
6 MARTI GALAN ENRIC AM EMID VALENCIA 6035 6,54
7 HONRUBIA FLORES DIEGO AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6765 6,38
8 PRIETO VICENTE TOMAS AM EMID VALENCIA 6029 6,28
9 TOVAR SANTAMARIA CARLOS AM E.A.FDM MONCADA 6627 6,07

10 ESTEVE BRINES MARC AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6576 5,45
10 AVELLA RUBIO ADRIAN AM EMID VALENCIA 6020 5,24
12 GONZALEZ BENLLOCH PABLO AM C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6721 4,55
13 DEL BAÑO NAVARRO RUBEN AM C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6718 4,50
14 MONTESINOS FERNÁNDEZ JAIME AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6577 4,42

BENJAMIN FEMENINO
50 M.L.
SERIE 1

1 BOUHLASSA EL BAROUNI SUMAYA BF EMID VALENCIA 6017 7.74
2 BARCELÓ ÚBEDA DANIELA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6121 7.84
3 TORTOSA QUINTERO PAULA BF EMID VALENCIA 6795 8.49
4 EHATE TRUJILLO NOA BF EMID VALENCIA 6004 8.79

SERIE 2
1 ALMAZAN FERNANDEZ IRENE BF E.A.FDM MONCADA 6636 9.89
2 BLASCO MENA CLAUDIA BF E.A.FDM MONCADA 6637 10.12
3 HERRERO MARTINEZ MARTA BF E.A.FDM MONCADA 6640 10.47
4 GARCÍA CAPARRÓS LUCÍA BF EMID VALENCIA 6880 10.72

SERIE 3
1 TORTOSA GIL EMPAR BF C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6723 8.43
2 RKIK 0 NOUHA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6162 8.55
3 NAVARRO RODRIGUEZ IRENE BF C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6738 8.76
4 GIRON HERRERIAS MIREIA BF E.A.FDM MONCADA 6634 8.95



SERIE 4
1 RIOS VALLE LAURA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6750 8.14
2 BETETA GARCIA LARA BF C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6725 8.44
3 MORENO FAYOS AINHOA BF COLEGIO ARGOS 6776 8.93
4 SOLER MAÑEZ NATALIA BF COLEGIO ARGOS 6778 9.76

SERIE 5
1 DELGADO NAVARRO LUCIA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6137 8.86
2 LATRE SANMARTIN CARMEN BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6141 8.98
3 SAIZ QUINTANILLA NEREA BF C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6733 9.94
4 GONZALEZ MARQUEZ BELÉN BF C.A.CAMPANAR-REDOLAT TEAM 6607 9.40

SERIE 6
1 ESCRIBANO PONCE ROCIO BF C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6726 8.35
2 FONS DE LA RICA MARINA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6105 8.36
3 CREMADES ROCA NORA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6084 9.06
4 MÁRQUEZ ABARCA EVA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6095 9.15

SERIE 7
1 SALVADOR FABA SARA BF C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6724 8.18
2 SEBASTIAN MARTI PAULA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6085 8.70
3 PASCO SAPENA Mª CARMEN BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6102 10.58

SERIE 8
1 GARCÍA ANSON MARTINA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6115 8.92
2 OLIVER BOTELLA ANNA WULETA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6146 8.98

ALEVIN FEMENINO
60 M.L.
SERIE 1

1 YANKEY AWOTWI JENNIFER AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6200 9.04
2 CRESPO AMOROS ADRIANA AF C.A.CAMPANAR-REDOLAT TEAM 6599 9.49
3 PINTO GONZÁLEZ ISABELLA AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6203 9.55
4 LOPEZ BAYONA LUCIA AF E.A.FDM MONCADA 6629 9.60

SERIE 2
1 NAVARRO ESCRIBANO BLANCA AF C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6722 9.42
2 TORTAJADA RUIZ MARÍA AF COLEGIO ARGOS 6780 10.01
3 GHUKASYAN 0 HELENA AF C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6720 10.23
4 VALCARCEL YAGO CARLA AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6170 10.46

SERIE 3
1 VILLORA RODRIGUEZ ADA AF C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6793 9.51
2 PLA GIMENEZ AGUEDA AF E.A.FDM MONCADA 6625 10.02
3 ALBIACH MARTINEZ MIREIA AF E.A.FDM MONCADA 6623 10.12
4 ESTEVE JIMENEZ LUCIA AF EMID VALENCIA 6033 10.36

SERIE 4
1 LOZANO MUSTAFA ISABEL AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7035 9.98
2 CONEJERO CASAÑA MERCE AF E.A.FDM MONCADA 6632 10.86
3 NÚÑEZ MARTÍNEZ PAULA AF COLEGIO ARGOS 6782 11.07

MARTINEZ PASCUAL BARBARA AF E.A.FDM MONCADA 6620 AB
SERIE 5

1 LORENTE CANTOS RAQUEL AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6570 9.04
2 BALANZA GINER GEMA AF E.A.FDM MONCADA 6626 9.30
3 GARCÍA GIRÓN CANDELA AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6573 9.42
4 PUCHADES GREGORIO NATALIA AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6175 9.47

SERIE 6
1 MORALES ROS PAULA AF E.A.FDM MONCADA 6631 9.51
2 VILLANUEVA VIDAL MARÍA AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6172 10.00
3 DÍAZ LAURA AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6204 10.20
4 HERNANDEZ MOLINER CLAUDIA AF C.A.CAMPANAR-REDOLAT TEAM 6601 10.28

SERIE 7
1 VICTOR MARCO ANGELA AF C.A.CAMPANAR-REDOLAT TEAM 6663 8.21
2 CABALEIRO PEREZ ALICIA AF C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6711 9.04
3 DOMENECH PEÑALVA CARMEN AF E.A.FDM MONCADA 6618 9.40

SERIE 8
1 BENLLOCH CARCEL CANDELA AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6547 9.03
2 GOMEZ FERRANDO MARIOLA AF EMID VALENCIA 6901 9.23
3 ALARCÓN SAHUQUILLO NURIA AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6198 9.87
4 AYELE BAIZAWIT GIRMA AF EMID VALENCIA 6038 12.03

SERIE 9
1 MCCULLOUGH 0 MARSEN GRACE AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6797 8.70
2 MATA BRAULIO VEGA AF AD LICEO FRANCES DE VALENCIA6855 9.16
3 LOPEZ MOINE EMMA AF AD LICEO FRANCES DE VALENCIA6849 9.16

SERIE 10
1 FERRIZ SABORIT ELENA AF AD LICEO FRANCES DE VALENCIA6857 10.36
2 NUÑEZ VELASQUEZ NAILA VALERIA AF EMID VALENCIA 6905 11.28
3 VILA ALMAZORA LAURA AF EMID VALENCIA 6027 12.42



 BENJAMIN FEMENINO  
500 ML  

Pto. Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑOCAT Club/Colegio Licencia MARCA
1 OKORIE VERONICA A. BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6147 1:43.73
2 BARCELÓ ÚBEDA DANIELA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6121 1:45.35
3 ROCA MEDINA ERIKA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6090 1:50.46
4 RIBERA RANGEL ZAIRA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6106 1:53.23
5 PEÑARANDA MIRANDA VIOLETA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6540 1:53.67
6 MORATALLA ALONSO BELÉN BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6151 1:55.24
7 ALMAZAN FERNANDEZ SARA BF E.A.FDM MONCADA 6635 1:57.45
8 FERRER MOLTO IRIS BF E.A.FDM MONCADA 6639 2:00.54
9 ESCRIBANO PONCE ROCIO BF C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6726 2:02.89

10 CONEJERO CASAÑA AITANA BF E.A.FDM MONCADA 6641 2:03.96
11 GARRIDO DENGRA BLANCA BF C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6739 2:05.00
12 EHATE TRUJILLO NOA BF EMID VALENCIA 6004 2:07.07
13 SIURANA HERRERO PAULA BF EMID VALENCIA 6005 2:08.68
14 TORTOSA GIL EMPAR BF C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6723 2:11.94

 ALEVIN FEMENINO  
500 ML  

Pto. Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑOCAT Club/Colegio Licencia MARCA
1 CLARI RAUSELL CANDELA AF EMID VALENCIA 6028 1:39.21
2 SAPENA POLO MARTINA AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6751 1:41.94
3 HERRANZ LÓPEZ NATALIA AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6195 1:43.82
4 GOMEZ FERRANDO MARIOLA AF EMID VALENCIA 6901 1:45.11
5 MORALES ROS PAULA AF E.A.FDM MONCADA 6631 1:47.11
6 ALBIACH MARTINEZ MIREIA AF E.A.FDM MONCADA 6623 1:49.17
7 MONTESINOS FERNÁNDEZ JAIME AM VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6577 1:55.22
8 FERRER IGLESIAS NEREA AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6165 1:56.63

 BENJAMIN Y ALEVIN FEMENINO  
1000 ML  

Pto. Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑOCAT Club/Colegio Licencia MARCA
1 ÁBALOS CERVERA RAQUEL AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6184 3:48.92
2 BOUHLASSA EL BAROUNI SUMAYA BF EMID VALENCIA 6017 3:54.97
3 GARCIA LLANES CARMEN AF EMID VALENCIA 6036 3:56.52

BENJAMIN FEMENINO
50 M.V.
SERIE 1

1 GIRON HERRERIAS MIREIA BF E.A.FDM MONCADA 6634 10.95
2 SAIZ QUINTANILLA NEREA BF C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6733 11.05
3 DE LA CONCEPCIONGIMENEZ MIREIA BF EMID VALENCIA 6003 12.02

SERIE 2
1 ALMAZAN FERNANDEZ SARA BF E.A.FDM MONCADA 6635 10.82
2 SIURANA HERRERO PAULA BF EMID VALENCIA 6005 11.13
3 TORTOSA QUINTERO PAULA BF EMID VALENCIA 6795 12.13
4 SOLER MAÑEZ NATALIA BF COLEGIO ARGOS 6778 12.84

SERIE 3
1 FERRER MOLTO IRIS BF E.A.FDM MONCADA 6639 10.46
2 ALMAZAN FERNANDEZ IRENE BF E.A.FDM MONCADA 6636 11.45
3 CONEJERO CASAÑA AITANA BF E.A.FDM MONCADA 6641 14.41
4 GRIGORYAN MONICA BF EMID VALENCIA 6013 15.47

SERIE 4
1 BLASCO MENA CLAUDIA BF E.A.FDM MONCADA 6637 11.28
2 MORENO FAYOS AINHOA BF COLEGIO ARGOS 6776 11.38
3 CUÑAT LEITE LUZIA BF C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6737 11.80
4 MORIN PEDROSA LORETO BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6740 12.62

SERIE 5
1 PALENCIA MAINEZ CLAUDINA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6079 11.19
2 HERRERO MARTINEZ MARTA BF E.A.FDM MONCADA 6640 11.72
3 MENGIBAR GARCÍA ELENA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6559 13.93

SERIE 6
1 GUERRERO CUMELLAS VALERIA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6772 11.66
2 MARTORELL COLOMER CRISTINA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6153 12.38



ALEVIN FEMENINO
60 M.V.
SERIE 1

1 CONEJERO CASAÑA MERCE AF E.A.FDM MONCADA 6632 14.04
MARTINEZ PASCUAL BARBARA AF E.A.FDM MONCADA 6620 AB
SERIE 2

1 MERA  COSTA ELIZABETH AF C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6715 12.51
2 RAGGANI BATTY NOOR AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6213 14.15

SERIE 3
1 HERNÁNDEZ PLA LAIA AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6167 12.06
2 ROSALEN SANCHEZ AMPARO NABILA AF C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6713 12.06

SERIE 4
1 CABALEIRO PEREZ ALICIA AF C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6711 12.84
2 VILLORA RODRIGUEZ ADA AF C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6793 14.52

SERIE 5
1 BECHTLOFF ROJAS DARA KIMBERLY AF EMID VALENCIA 6895 13.67
2 VILLAGRASA SANCHIS CARLOTA AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6749 14.52

SERIE 6
1 MALLENT FABREGAT ADRIANA AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6201 13.45
2 ANGULO ROCHER HELENA AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6568 13.56

SERIE 7
1 GARCIA LLANES CARMEN AF EMID VALENCIA 6036 13.09
2 VILA ALMAZORA LAURA AF EMID VALENCIA 6027 14.04

SERIE 8
1 PLA GIMENEZ AGUEDA AF E.A.FDM MONCADA 6625 13.07
2 GIMÉNEZ GRANERO ANDREA AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6189 13.09

SERIE 9
1 VERNER 0 MIRIAM AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6171 11.89
2 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ NATALIA AF E.A.FDM MONCADA 6621 12.10

SERIE 10
1 TORTAJADA RUIZ MARÍA AF COLEGIO ARGOS 6780 12.85
2 MORÍN PEDROSA TERESA AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6193 14.04

SERIE 11
1 SAPENA POLO MARTINA AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6751 12.25
2 NUÑEZ VELASQUEZ NAILA VALERIA AF EMID VALENCIA 6905 12.85

SERIE 12
1 PUCHADES GREGORIO NATALIA AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6175 11.07
2 ÁBALOS CERVERA RAQUEL AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6184 11.20

SERIE 13
1 VALCARCEL YAGO CARLA AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6170 15.46

BENJAMIN FEMENINO
ALTURA

1 LATRE SANMARTIN CARMEN BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6141 1,11
2 FERRER MOLTO IRIS BF E.A.FDM MONCADA 6639 1,05
3 CALDERÓN BRUÑUEL BRISA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6116 0,82
4 GARCÍA CAPARRÓS LUCÍA BF EMID VALENCIA 6880 0,82
5 GARRIDO DENGRA BLANCA BF C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6739 NULO
6 DE LA CONCEPCIONGIMENEZ MIREIA BF EMID VALENCIA 6003 NULO

ALEVIN FEMENINO
ALTURA

1 CLARI RAUSELL CANDELA AF EMID VALENCIA 6028 1,17
2 GARCIA LLANES CARMEN AF EMID VALENCIA 6036 1,14
3 ROSALEN SANCHEZ AMPARO NABILA AF C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6713 1,11
4 ALARCÓN SAHUQUILLO NURIA AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6198 1,11
5 MERA  COSTA ELIZABETH AF C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6715 1,08
6 LOPEZ MOINE EMMA AF AD LICEO FRANCES DE VALENCIA6849 1,00
7 BECHTLOFF ROJAS DARA KIMBERLY AF EMID VALENCIA 6895 0,82

BENJAMIN FEMENINO
LONGITUD

1 TORTOSA GIL EMPAR BF C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6723 3,29
2 BOUHLASSA EL BAROUNI SUMAYA BF EMID VALENCIA 6017 3,13
3 RIOS VALLE LAURA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6750 2,77
4 MORENO FAYOS AINHOA BF COLEGIO ARGOS 6776 2,72
5 SALVADOR FABA SARA BF C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6724 2,69
6 CALDERÓN BRUÑUEL BRISA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6116 2,64
7 OKORIE 0 VERONICA A. BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6147 2,60
8 ESCRIBANO PONCE ROCIO BF C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6726 2,59
9 SIURANA HERRERO PAULA BF EMID VALENCIA 6005 2,56

10 MÁRQUEZ ABARCA EVA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6095 2,55



11 GARCÍA CAPARRÓS LUCÍA BF EMID VALENCIA 6880 2,54
12 MORATALLA ALONSO BELÉN BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6151 2,52
13 SEBASTIAN MARTI PAULA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6085 2,46
14 FONS DE LA RICA MARINA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6105 2,43
15 GARCÍA ANSON MARTINA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6115 2,40
16 PEÑARANDA MIRANDA VIOLETA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6540 2,39
17 GONZALEZ MARQUEZ BELÉN BF C.A.CAMPANAR-REDOLAT TEAM 6607 2,38
18 DELGADO NAVARRO LUCIA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6137 2,33
18 ROCA MEDINA ERIKA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6090 2,33
20 CUÑAT LEITE LUZIA BF C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6737 2,31
21 PALENCIA MAINEZ CLAUDINA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6079 2,29
22 GUERRERO CUMELLAS VALERIA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6772 2,27
23 TORTOSA QUINTERO PAULA BF EMID VALENCIA 6795 2,25
23 RIBERA RANGEL ZAIRA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6106 2,25
25 RKIK 0 NOUHA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6162 2,24
26 DE LA CONCEPCIONGIMENEZ MIREIA BF EMID VALENCIA 6003 2,18
27 ALMAZAN FERNANDEZ SARA BF E.A.FDM MONCADA 6635 2,14
28 HERRERO MARTINEZ MARTA BF E.A.FDM MONCADA 6640 2,05
28 MADRID MARTÍNEZ LUCÍA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6144 2,05
30 NAVARRO RODRIGUEZ IRENE BF C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6738 2,03
31 MARTORELL COLOMER CRISTINA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6153 1,99
32 ALBIACH MARTINEZ MIREIA AF E.A.FDM MONCADA 6623 1,90
33 CONEJERO CASAÑA AITANA BF E.A.FDM MONCADA 6641 1,88
33 CREMADES ROCA NORA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6084 1,88
35 MIRAVETE RUIZ CLAUDIA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6142 1,87
36 EHATE TRUJILLO NOA BF EMID VALENCIA 6004 1,64
37 LATRE SANMARTÍN ELENA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6150 1,60
38 GRIGORYAN 0 MONICA BF EMID VALENCIA 6013 1,14

MENGIBAR GARCÍA ELENA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6559 NULOS
MORIN PEDROSA LORETO BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6740 NULOS
PASCO SAPENA Mª CARMEN BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6102 NULOS

ALEVIN FEMENINO
LONGITUD

1 MATA BRAULIO VEGA AF AD LICEO FRANCES DE VALENCIA6855 3,62
2 VICTOR MARCO ANGELA AF C.A.CAMPANAR-REDOLAT TEAM 6663 3,50
3 LOZANO MUSTAFA ISABEL AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 7035 3,47
4 YANKEY AWOTWI JENNIFER AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6200 3,36
5 MCCULLOUGH 0 MARSEN GRACE AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6797 3,35
6 CLARI RAUSELL CANDELA AF EMID VALENCIA 6028 3,32
7 BENLLOCH CARCEL CANDELA AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6547 3,30
8 VILLANUEVA VIDAL MARÍA AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6172 3,26
9 CRESPO AMOROS ADRIANA AF C.A.CAMPANAR-REDOLAT TEAM 6599 3,25

10 HERRANZ LÓPEZ NATALIA AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6195 3,24
11 HERNANDEZ MOLINER CLAUDIA AF C.A.CAMPANAR-REDOLAT TEAM 6601 3,23
12 HERNÁNDEZ PLA LAIA AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6167 3,19
13 LORENTE CANTOS RAQUEL AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6570 3,17
14 VILLORA RODRIGUEZ ADA AF C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6793 3,15
15 VERNER 0 MIRIAM AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6171 3,10
16 NAVARRO ESCRIBANO BLANCA AF C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6722 3,09
17 FERRIZ SABORIT ELENA AF AD LICEO FRANCES DE VALENCIA6857 3,06
18 GOMEZ FERRANDO MARIOLA AF EMID VALENCIA 6901 3,03
19 FERRER IGLESIAS NEREA AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6165 3,00
20 GARCÍA GIRÓN CANDELA AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6573 2,98
21 MORÍN PEDROSA TERESA AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6193 2,95
22 GIMÉNEZ GRANERO ANDREA AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6189 2,88
23 PINTO GONZÁLEZ ISABELLA AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6203 2,82
24 MALLENT FABREGAT ADRIANA AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6201 2,72
24 VILA ALMAZORA LAURA AF EMID VALENCIA 6027 2,72
26 GHUKASYAN 0 HELENA AF C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6720 2,67
27 CARSI ALVAREZ ANGELA AF E.A.FDM MONCADA 6619 2,53
28 ABARGUES COSTA MARINA AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6581 2,50
29 PLA GIMENEZ AGUEDA AF E.A.FDM MONCADA 6625 2,45
30 BALANZA GINER GEMA AF E.A.FDM MONCADA 6626 2,38
31 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ NATALIA AF E.A.FDM MONCADA 6621 2,37
32 VILLAGRASA SANCHIS CARLOTA AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6749 2,28
33 DÍAZ GIMÉNEZ LAURA AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6204 2,23
34 ESTEVE JIMENEZ LUCIA AF EMID VALENCIA 6033 2,20
35 DOMENECH PEÑALVA CARMEN AF E.A.FDM MONCADA 6618 2,12
36 CONEJERO CASAÑA MERCE AF E.A.FDM MONCADA 6632 2,08
37 ANGULO ROCHER HELENA AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6568 2,06
38 NÚÑEZ MARTÍNEZ PAULA AF COLEGIO ARGOS 6782 1,87



BENJAMIN FEMENINO
PESO

1 MIRAVETE RUIZ CLAUDIA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6142 5,09
2 BETETA GARCIA LARA BF C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6725 4,62
3 OLIVER BOTELLA ANNA WULETA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6146 4,50
4 FONS DE LA RICA MARINA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6105 4,43
5 GRIGORYAN 0 MONICA BF EMID VALENCIA 6013 3,82
6 MORIN PEDROSA LORETO BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6740 3,78
7 SOLER MAÑEZ NATALIA BF COLEGIO ARGOS 6778 3,77
8 CREMADES ROCA NORA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6084 3,61
9 CUÑAT LEITE LUZIA BF C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6737 3,60

10 ALMAZAN FERNANDEZ IRENE BF E.A.FDM MONCADA 6636 3,52
11 MÁRQUEZ ABARCA EVA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6095 3,51
12 PALENCIA MAINEZ CLAUDINA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6079 3,39
13 SEBASTIAN MARTI PAULA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6085 3,36
14 MADRID MARTÍNEZ LUCÍA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6144 3,31
15 GUERRERO CUMELLAS VALERIA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6772 3,26
16 PEÑARANDA MIRANDA VIOLETA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6540 2,99
17 MENGIBAR GARCÍA ELENA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6559 2,95
18 ROCA MEDINA ERIKA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6090 2,86
19 PASCO SAPENA Mª CARMEN BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6102 2,77
20 GARRIDO DENGRA BLANCA BF C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6739 2,68
21 RIBERA RANGEL ZAIRA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6106 2,60
22 LATRE SANMARTÍN ELENA BF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6150 2,48
23 BLASCO MENA CLAUDIA BF E.A.FDM MONCADA 6637 2,07

ALEVIN FEMENINO
PESO

1 BALANZA GINER GEMA AF E.A.FDM MONCADA 6626 6,66
2 NÚÑEZ MARTÍNEZ PAULA AF COLEGIO ARGOS 6782 6,46
3 ALBIACH MARTINEZ MIREIA AF E.A.FDM MONCADA 6623 6,35
4 BECHTLOFF ROJAS DARA KIMBERLY AF EMID VALENCIA 6895 6,06
5 AYELE 0 BAIZAWIT GIRMA AF EMID VALENCIA 6038 5,90
6 CABALEIRO PEREZ ALICIA AF C.A.FENT CAMI MISLATA 6711 5,48
7 ABARGUES COSTA MARINA AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6581 5,39
8 DOMENECH PEÑALVA CARMEN AF E.A.FDM MONCADA 6618 5,20
9 MORENO MARTÍNEZ ADRIANA AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6567 5,12

10 MORALES ROS PAULA AF E.A.FDM MONCADA 6631 5,01
11 VILLAGRASA SANCHIS CARLOTA AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6749 4,92
12 TORTAJADA RUIZ MARÍA AF COLEGIO ARGOS 6780 4,90
13 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ NATALIA AF E.A.FDM MONCADA 6621 4,72
14 LORENTE CANTOS RAQUEL AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6570 4,22
15 GARCÍA GIRÓN CANDELA AF VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6573 3,83
16 CONEJERO CASAÑA MERCE AF E.A.FDM MONCADA 6632 3,53


